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J, niHUliUilUUUn, 41 Market Street, corner Spear.

KEL 555 KEL
Kelly Martin, new and secondhand machinery. 225

Folsom, and foreman Engine No. 9, S. F. F. D., r.

318 Main
Kellj' Martin, laborer, r. SW cor Lagnna and Ash Av
Kelly Martin O., liquor saloon, 1111 Howard, r. 10J6

Laugtou
Kellv Mary, cook Mount St. Joseph's Infant Asylum.

South S. F.
Kelly Jlary, domestic 109 Taylor
Kelly Mar.v, domestic 628 California
Kelly Mary, domestic 1581 Folsom
Kelly Mary, domestic 201-t Powell
Kelly Mary, domestic 2205 Bevissdcro
Kelly Mary, domestic NW cor Baker and Haight
Kelly Mary, milliner, r. 219 Golden Gate Av
Kelly Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 24 Ritch
Kelly Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 24 Nebraska
Kelly Mary Mrs., r. 264 Clementina, rear
Kelly Marv Mrs., jani tress Eitrhth St. Primary School,

r. 1207" Howard
Kelly Mary, weaver Golden Gate Woolen Mills
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 15 Hubbard :

Kelly Mary, widow, r. 13(5 Seventh
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 412 Xatoma
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 513 Hyde
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 623 Minna, rear
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 1207 Howard
Kelly Mary, widow, lodgings, 308 Tehama
Kelly Mary, widow, fruits, 1132 Folsom
Kelly Mary A., domestic 418 Eddy
Kelly Mary E., widow, r. S s Nebraska, bet Alameda

and El Dorado
Kelly Mary T., widow, r. 741 Tehama
Kelly Michael, r. 109 Rose Av
Kelly Michael, asphaltum roofer, r. 777 Market
Kelly Michael, blacksmith, r. 1146 Howard
Kelly Michael, boilermaker, r.j42S Clementina
Kelly Michael, cartman, r. 2016 Filbert
Kelly Michael, cigarmaker. r. 1516 Leavenworth
Kelly Michael, engineer Sutter St. ER., r. 14243^ Jack-

son
Kelly Michael, hackman, r. 508 Jessie
Kelly Michael, hostler, r.409 Clementina
Kelly Michael, iron worker, r. 356 Minna
Kelly Michael, laborer, r. 13 Beideman
Kelly Michael, laborer, r. 232 Clara
Kelly Michael, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Kelly Michael, machinist, r. 438 Shipley
Kelly Michael, nightwatchmau Mechanics' Mills, r.

79 Clementina
Kelly Michael, shoemaker, r. 9 Ohio
Kelly Michael, tanner, r. Nebraska, bet Twenty-

fourth and Tweuty-iifth
Kelly Michael, waiter, r. 805 Bryant
Kelly Michael H. (Kelly & Egan) r. 325 Hayes
Kelly Michael J., butcher 3-4 Centre Market, r. 1840

Ellis

Kelly MicliaelJ., contractor, 432 Kearny, r. 2912
California

Kelly Mortimer, hackman, r. 218 Prospect PI
Kelly M. T. Mrs., janitress Hayes Valley Primary

School
Kelly O'Donnell, capitalist, r. Montgomery's Hotel
Kelly Orrin A., po.ter Redington & Co., r. 28 Pleas-

ant
Kelly Owen, hackman, NW cor Geary and Stockton,

r. E s Second Av, nr Sixteenth
Kelly P., physician, r. 310 Tehama
Kelly P. A., helper Risdon I. and L. Works
Kelly Patrick, r. 408 Fourth
Kelly Patrick, bake.y, 238 Fifth
Kelly Patrick, blacksmith, r. 17 Zoe
Kelly Patrick, boots and shoes, 238 Kearny, r. 506 Guer-

rero
Kelly Patrick, cook, r. 151 Natoma
Kelly Patrick, furnished rooms, 748 Howard
Kelly Patrick, hostler, r. 642 Howard
Kelly Patrick, laborer, r. 127 Shipley, rear
Kelly Patrick, laborer, r. 307 Thirtieth
Kelly Patriik. laborer, r. 526 Howard
Kelly Patrick, laborer, r. 1742 Geary
Kelly Patrick, laborer, r. SW cor Thirty-fourth Av and

Clement
Kelly Patrick Rev., S. J., professor St. Ignatius Col-

lege, 214 Hayes
Kelly Patrffk. seaman, r. 842 Harrison
Kelly Patri'.k, shoemaker, 607 Sacramento, r. 207 Lang-

ton
Kelly Patrick, shoemaker, r. 6 Rose Av
Kelly Patrick, special policeman, r. 29 Natoma

Kelly Patrick, tanner, r. 24 First Av, rear
Kelly Patrick, teamster, r. 147 Minna
Kelly Patrick, teamster, r. 76 Clementina
Kelly Patrick A., laborer, r. 650 Folsom
Kelly Patrick F., hostler City RR., r. E 8 Second Av,

bet Fifteenth and Sixteenth
Kelly Patrick F., shoemaker, r. 6 Rose Av
Kelly Patrick H., calker, r. 527 Mission
Kelly Patrick J., hackman, cor Geary and Kearny, r.

15 Polk
Kelly Patrick T., policeman, r. 204 Eleventh
Kelly Patrick W., laborer, r. S s Elizabeth, bet Noe

and Sanchez
Kelly P. C, blacksmith, r. Columbia Hotel
Kelly P. C, helper Kisdon I. and L.WorKS
Kelly Peter, bookkeeper P. A. McDonald, r. 246 Fourth
Kelly Peter, cook Woodward's Gardens Restaurant
Kelly Peter, groceries aud liquors, 235 Fell
Kelly Peter, laborer, r. 17 Zoe
Kelly Peter, laborer A. E. Buckman
Kelly Peter, liquor saloon, SE cor Masonic and Point

Lobos Avs
Kelly Peter, longshoreman, r. 419}^ Filbert
Kelly Peter, pressfeeder E. Detrick & Co., r. 29 Na-

toma
Kelly Peter Jr. , clerk Peter Kelly, r. 235 Fell
Kelly Peter J., laborer, r. 130 Eleventh
Kelly Peter M.. laborer Pac. Rolling- Mills
Kelly P. H., Jour. Shipwrights' Assn, 71 New Mont-

gomery
Kelly Pierre, carpenter, r. 717 Clementina
Kelly P. J., cuop.-r, r. 1012 Scott
Kelly P. W., laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Kelly Rhody, bootcutter. r. 913 Shotwell
Kelly Richard, hackman, r. 333 Vallejo
Kelly Richard, laborer, r. 619 Fourth
Kelly Richard, seaman, r. 44 Ritch
Kelly Richard, tailor, r. 365 Clementina
Kelly Richard E., mining secretary, 419 Califor-

nia, room 1, r. The Truesilell
Kelly Richard F., messman P. M. SS. Granada
Kelly Richard J., compositor Examiner, r. 101 Tehama
Kelly Robert G., superintendent coal dejit P. M. SS.

Co., r. 2320 Mission
Kelly Robert J., sash and blind maker, r. 319 Fourth
Kelly Rose, widow, r. 110 Minna
Kelly S. E. Miss, assistant Clement Grammar School,

r. 136 Seventh
Kelly Stephen, laborer, r. 34 5^ Zoe
Kelly Stephen, laborer, r. 211 Eighth, rear
Kelly Stephen, laborer, r. 1817 Stockton

1 Kelly Stephen T., laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
I Kelly Susan Miss, r. 11 Water
' Kelly T. B. Mrs., widow, r. 2212 Pine
Kelly Thomas (Kelly & Manning) r. Eighth Av, bet

I L and M, South S. F.

;
Kelly Thomas, butcher, r. 605 Pine
Kelly Thomas, clerk, r. 24 Ritch
Kelly Thomas, clerk, r. 2r25 California
Kelly Thomas, driver City Cab and Carriage Co., r.

174 Jessie
Kelly Thomas, driver City RR., r. 1910 Mission
Kelly Thomas, employe.' Union Iron Works, r. 508

Howard
Kelly Thomas, foundryman, r. 530 Mission
Kelly Thomas, hostler, r. N s Everett, bet Third and

Fourth
Kelly Thomas, ironworker, r. 356 Minna
Kelly Thomas, laborer Golden Gate Park
Kelly Thomas, laborer, r. S s Clipper, bet Castro and

Noe
Kelly Thomas, longshoreman, r. 73 Natoma
Kelly Thoma-s. livery and boarding stable, 1029 Pine,

r. 224 Austin
Kelly Thomas, plumber, r. N s Baker, bet McAllister

and Tyler
Kelly Thomas, proptr Cal. Sale and Exchange Stables,

NW cor Geary and Leavenworth
Kelly Thomas, salesman Keane Bros., r. Ahlborn

H<mse
Kelly Thomas, soapmaker, r. NE cor Greenwich and

Webster
Kelly Thomas, stonemason, r. South Park House
Kelly Thomas, stripper Meyer k, Dabelstein, r. 642

Jessie
Kelly Thomas, tanner, r. 2761 Mission
Kelly Thomas, teamster, cor Front and Clay, r. 6'22

OFarrell
I
Kelly Thomas A., stevedore, r. 6S0 Mission

;
Kelly Thomas J., clerk U.H.Shinn.r. 817 Greenuwich

lALNDT, MAPLE, CHERRY
JOI-4N WICMORE, Office 133 Spear St.

Yards: 129 to 147 Spear St , and 26, 28 Howard St.


